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Detailed Receipts & Payments by Budget Heading 01/12/2022

Actual Year To Date Current Annual Bud  Variance Annual Total Committed Expenditure Funds Available % Spent Transfer to/from EMR
100 Income

100.0%01076 Precept  83,548 83,548
83,54883,548Income :- Receipts 0 100.0% 0

Net Receipts 83,548 83,548 0
101 Administration

64.8%11,585 11,5854000 Salaries  21,325 32,910
193.3%(2,621) (2,621)4001 Employers NI  5,429 2,808
62.9%2,444 2,4444002 Clerk's Income Tax  4,139 6,583
66.8%499 4994003 Internet Provision  1,001 1,500

0.0%1,000 1,0004004 Clerks Pension Contribution  0 1,000
50.0%75 754005 Training  75 150

0.0%50 504007 Staff Travel & Subsistence  0 50
99.2%38 384008 Office Expenses  4,962 5,000

0.0%(89) (89)4009 Bank Charges  89 0
76.5%155 1554010 Payroll Admin  505 660

100.0%(0) (0)4011 Wurkplace- annual fee  3,218 3,218
316.6%(2,382) (2,382)4020 Telephone  3,482 1,100

0.0%150 1504021 Postage & Sundries  0 150
129.8%(74) (74)4023 Stationery & Printing  324 250
49.5%758 7584030 Audit Fees  743 1,500

180.0%(120) (120)4033 Professional Subscriptions  270 150
12.0%220 2204044 Council Room Rent  30 250

57,27945,593Administration :- Indirect Payments 11,686 0 11,686 79.6% 0
Net Payments (45,593) (57,279) (11,686)

102 General
45.4%448 4484012 Rialtas Business Suite (RBS)  372 820

0.0%500 5004055 Use of Consultants  0 500
11.6%3,092 3,0924060 Elections  408 3,500
97.0%31 314070 Insurance  1,009 1,040

0.0%(11,227) (11,227)4075 Reserves Expenditure  11,227 0
5,86013,015General :- Indirect Payments (7,155) 0 (7,155) 222.1% 0

Net Payments (13,015) (5,860) 7,155
103 Civic

93.2%34 344040 Town Mayors Allowance  466 500
0.0%50 504041 Members Travel & Subsistence  0 50
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26.6%514 5144042 Civic Expenses  186 700
28.7%535 5354043 Members Training  215 750

2,000867Civic :- Indirect Payments 1,133 0 1,133 43.3% 0
Net Payments (867) (2,000) (1,133)

104 Grants
293.7%(4,456) (4,456)4080 S137  6,756 2,300

0.0%(1,540) (1,540)4082 Youth Club Summer Play Schemes  1,540 0
0.0%1,000 1,0004083 Community donations  0 1,000

3,3008,296Grants :- Indirect Payments (4,996) 0 (4,996) 251.4% 0
Net Payments (8,296) (3,300) 4,996

105 One Voice Wales
93.8%56 564200 OVW Subscriptions  844 900

0.0%200 2004201 OVW Conference Fees  0 200
1,100844One Voice Wales :- Indirect Payments 256 0 256 76.7% 0

Net Payments (844) (1,100) (256)
106 Member Remuneration

26.8%3,000 3,0004022 Determination 44  1,100 4,100
4,1001,100Member Remuneration :- Indirect Payments 3,000 0 3,000 26.8% 0

Net Payments (1,100) (4,100) (3,000)
201 Recreation Grounds

20.0%40 404100 Rents  10 50
0.0%100 1004103 Allotments Rent  0 100

15010Recreation Grounds :- Indirect Payments 140 0 140 6.7% 0
Net Payments (10) (150) (140)

203 Lighting
219.5%(5,137) (5,137)4300 Lighting Maintenance  9,437 4,300

4,3009,437Lighting :- Indirect Payments (5,137) 0 (5,137) 219.5% 0
Net Payments (9,437) (4,300) 5,137
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204 Christmas Lights

78.3%2,823 2,8234350 Christmas Lighting  10,177 13,000
13,00010,177Christmas Lights :- Indirect Payments 2,823 0 2,823 78.3% 0

Net Payments (10,177) (13,000) (2,823)
205 Townscape

81.6%459 4594360 Townscape  2,041 2,500
2,5002,041Townscape :- Indirect Payments 459 0 459 81.6% 0

Net Payments (2,041) (2,500) (459)
999 VAT

0.0%6,000115 VAT on Receipts  0 6,000
6,0000VAT :- Receipts 6,000 0.0% 0

0.0%(5,371) (5,371)515 VAT on Payments  5,371 0
05,371VAT :- Indirect Payments (5,371) 0 (5,371) 0

Net Receipts over Payments (5,371) 6,000 11,371

96,751 93,589
6,00083,548 89,548

(3,162)
(13,203) (4,041) 9,162

Grand Totals:- Receipts

Net Receipts over Payments
Payments 0 (3,162)

93.3%
103.4%

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (13,203)


